MCR03ERTF88R7
Part Number MCR03ERTF88R7
Manufacturer LAPIS Semiconductor
Description RES SMD 88.7 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets MCR03ERTF88R7.pdf
MCR03ERTF88R7 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MCR03ERTF88R7
Manufacturer Part Number MCR03ERTF88R7 Category Resistors
Manufacturer LAPIS Semiconductor Description RES SMD 88.7 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 5000
Series MCR Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 155°C
Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.031" W (1.60mm x 0.80mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.022" (0.55mm)
Features - Tolerance ±1%
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric) Temperature Coefficient ±100ppm/°C
Failure Rate - Supplier Device Package 0603
Power (Watts) 0.1W, 1/10W Resistance (Ohms) 88.7
Number of Terminations 2 Composition Thick Film
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LAPIS Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MCR03ERTF88R7 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MCR03ERTF88R7
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
MCR03ERTF8871 RES SMD 8.87K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF9101 RES SMD 9.1K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF9102 RES SMD 91K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF91R0 RES SMD 91 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF8872 RES SMD 88.7K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF84R5 RES SMD 84.5 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF9090 RES SMD 909 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF9093 RES SMD 909K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF9103 RES SMD 910K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF8453 RES SMD 845K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF9092 RES SMD 90.9K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF8873 RES SMD 887K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF9100 RES SMD 910 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF8660 RES SMD 866 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF8662 RES SMD 86.6K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF90R9 RES SMD 90.9 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF8663 RES SMD 866K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF8870 RES SMD 887 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF9091 RES SMD 9.09K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
MCR03ERTF8661 RES SMD 8.66K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603 LAPIS Semiconductor 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
MCR01MZPJ122 MCR01MZPJ151 MCR01MZPJ180 MCR01MZPJ220 MCR01MZPJ223
MCR01MZPJ224 MCR01MZPJ271 MCR01MZPJ2R2 MCR01MZPJ361 MCR01MZPJ3R3
MCR01MZPJ431 MCR01MZPJ471 MCR01MZPJ472 MCR01MZPJ4R7 MCR01MZPJ510
MCR01MZPJ5R1 MCR01MZPJ6R8 MCR01MZPJ751 MCR01MZPJ753 MCR01MZPJ820
MCR01MZPJ8R2 MCR01MZSJ201 MCR01MZSJ330 MCR03ERTF1002 MCR03ERTF5101
MCR03ERTJ000 MCR03ERTJ472 MCR03EZHF1502 MCR03EZHF2003 MCR03EZHF3901
MCR03EZHJ100 MCR03EZHJ102 MCR03EZHJ123 MCR03EZHJ152 MCR03EZHJ153
MCR03EZHJ334 MCR03EZHJ472 MCR03EZHJ474 MCR03EZHJ475 MCR03EZHJ623
MCR03EZHJ821 MCR03EZHJ822 MCR03EZP5FX1470 MCR03EZP5FX1802 MCR03EZP5J150
MCR03EZPFX1000 MCR03EZPFX1001 MCR03EZPFX1200 MCR03EZPFX1301 MCR03EZPFX1470
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MCR03ERTF88R7 Details PDF